
Price Grid
This price grid can be used as a general guide; each project is considered individually
and we confirm all costs in writing. Don’t see the language you need? Just ask.
Other languages are available.

Language
Translation
from English
Rate per 1000 words

Translation
into English

Rate per 1000 words

Minimum
charge

Proofreading
Rate per 1000 words

Please note, all prices exclude VAT. Do ask if you require a price grid or quote in any other currency.
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   French (European)
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   Italian

   Japanese

   Korean

   Latvian

   Lithuanian

   Marathi

   Norwegian

   Polish

   Portuguese

   Punjabi

   Romanian

   Russian

   Serbian

   Slovak

   Swedish

   Thai

   Turkish

   Ukrainian

   Urdu

   Vietnamese

   Welsh

   Zulu

   Spanish

   Swahili

£120

£160

£175

£150

£150

£150

£150

£120

£120

£130

£120

£120

£120

£120

£120

£130

£150

£130

£130

£120

£130

£160

£120

£150

£100

£140

£175

£135

£135

£135

£135

£120

£120

£130

£120

£120

£120

£120

£100

£130

£135

£130

£130

£120

£130

£140

£100

£135

£60

£65

£65

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£65

£60

£60

£45

£50

£50

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£50

£45

£45

£45

£45

£50

£45

£45

01727 812725
www.atlas-translations.co.uk
team@atlas-translations.co.uk

Please note, all prices exclude VAT. Do ask if you require a price grid or quote in any other currency. Page 2 of 2

Language Translation
from English
Rate per 1000 words

Translation
into English

Rate per 1000 words

Minimum
charge

Proofreading
Rate per 1000 words


