

Price Grid

This price grid can be used as a general guide; each project is considered individually and we confirm all costs in writing. Don't see the language you need? Just ask. Other languages are available.



team@atlas-translations.co.uk
01727 812725



Language	Translation from English Rate per 1000 words	Translation into English Rate per 1000 words	Minimum charge	Proofreading Rate per 1000 words
Afrikaans	£150	£135	£60	£45
Albanian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Arabic	£130	£130	£60	£45
Bengali	£130	£130	£60	£45
Bulgarian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Chinese	£130	£130	£60	£45
Croatian	£130	£130	£60	£45
Czech	£130	£130	£60	£45
Danish	£150	£135	£60	£50
Dutch	£130	£130	£60	£45
Estonian	£150	£135	£60	£45
Farsi	£130	£130	£60	£45
Finnish	£160	£140	£65	£50
Flemish	£130	£130	£60	£45
French (Canadian)	£150	£100	£60	£45
French (European)	£120	£100	£60	£45
German	£120	£100	£60	£45
Greek	£130	£130	£60	£45
Gujarati	£130	£130	£60	£45
Hebrew	£175	£175	£65	£50
Hindi	£130	£130	£60	£45
Hungarian	£130	£130	£60	£45
Icelandic	£175	£175	£65	£50
Indonesian	£150	£135	£60	£45
Irish	£175	£175	£65	£50



Language	Translation from English Rate per 1000 words	Translation into English Rate per 1000 words	Minimum charge	Proofreading Rate per 1000 words
Italian	£120	£100	£60	£45
Japanese	£160	£140	£65	£50
Korean	£175	£175	£65	£50
Latvian	£150	£135	£60	£45
Lithuanian	£150	£135	£60	£45
Marathi	£150	£135	£60	£45
Norwegian	£150	£135	£60	£45
Polish	£120	£120	£60	£45
Portuguese	£120	£120	£60	£45
Punjabi	£130	£130	£60	£45
Romanian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Russian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Serbian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Slovak	£120	£120	£60	£45
Spanish	£120	£100	£60	£45
Swahili	£130	£130	£60	£45
Swedish	£150	£135	£60	£50
Thai	£130	£130	£60	£45
Turkish	£130	£130	£60	£45
Ukrainian	£120	£120	£60	£45
Urdu	£130	£130	£60	£45
Vietnamese	£160	£140	£65	£50
Welsh	£120	£100	£60	£45
Zulu	£150	£135	£60	£45



01727 812725
www.atlas-translations.co.uk
team@atlas-translations.co.uk